

Minnesota Post-Effective Material Amendment Application



UNIFORM FRANCHISE REGISTRATION APPLICATION

File No.

(Insert file number of immediately Preceding filing of Applicant)

State: Minnesota

Fee: ______\$100.00

F-6602

APPLICATION FOR (Check only one):

- INITIAL REGISTRATION OF AN OFFER OR SALE OF FRANCHISES
- RENEWAL APPLICATION OR ANNUAL REPORT

한 문화가 가 만큼 만하는 것 같이 같이

- PRE-EFFECITVE AMENDMENT
- XX POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL AMENDMENT
- 1. Full legal name of Franchisor:

SEVA Beauty, LLC

2. Name of the franchise offering:

SEVA

3. Franchisor's principal business address:

295 PALMAS INN WAY, #104, PMB#220 HUMACAO, PUERTO RICO 00791-6257

4. Name and address of Franchisor's agent in this State authorized to receive service of process:

Commissioner of Commerce Department of Commerce 85 7th Street East, Suite 500 St. Paul, Minnesota 55101

5. The states in which this application is or will be shortly on file:

California, Illinois, Maryland, Minnesota, New York, North Dakota, Rhode Island, Virginia, Washington and Wisconsin



Name, address, telephone and facsimile numbers, and e-mail address of person to whom communications regarding this application should be directed:

Kyle C. Lennox, Esq. Cheng Cohen LLC 311 N. Aberdeen, Suite 400 Chicago, IL 60607 Tel: (312) 548-0596 Fax: (312) 277-3961 Email: kyle.lennox@chengcohen.com

Certification

Affidavet NO. 1344

I certify and swear under penalty of law that I have read and know the contents of this application, including the Franchise Disclosure Document with an issuance date of 11/13, 2018, attached as an exhibit, and that all material facts stated in those documents are accurate and those documents do not contain any material omissions. I further certify that I am duly authorized to make this certification on behalf of the Franchisor and that I do so upon my personal knowledge.

Signed at Hu	imacao, Puerto Rico, on	116	, 2018.
COBRANCE CORRENT	Sello	1	Franchisor:

Sello de Asistencia Lega

00051-2018-1025-50735121

SEVA BEAUTY, LLC

Bv:

Name: Vas Maniatis

Title: Chief Operating Officer

PUERTO RICO

8-A1024261

COUNTY OF HUMACAO

Personally appeared before me this 6th day of <u>November</u>, 2018, the above named VAS MANIATIS to me known to be the person who executed the foregoing application as CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER of the above named applicant and she, being first duly sworn, stated upon oath that said application, and all exhibits submitted herewith, are true and correct. Of legal apple, married with the submitted herewith are true and correct. Of legal apple, married

)

Notary Public

My Commission Expires

indefin

This document was downloaded from franchisepanda.com. All the information we publish, including this document is for general informational purposes only. FranchisePanda.com does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability, and accuracy of any information. Use of the information found on this website (FranchisePanda.com), is strictly at your own risk. We will not be liable for any losses and/or damages in connection with the use of our website or this document.

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/xercise-studio